GOVERNOR
EDWIN L. MECHEM
CHAIRMAN

 State of Nefo Wexico
@il Eonserbation Commission

STATE GEOLOGIST
A. L. PORTER, JR.
SECRETARY — DIRECTOR

LAND COMMISSIONER
E. S. JOHNNY WAL KER
MEMB ER

P. 0. BOX 871
SANTA FE

October» 19, 1962

::;o:i;!;a:: :::ul Re: CASE NO. zm' 4650, 2651, 2652 and
Box 828 ORDER NO, \
Santa Fe, New Mexico APPLICANT:
Plata ’ Inc.
and Tidewater 0il Company
Dear Sir:

Enclosed herewith are two copies of the above-referenced
Commission order recently entered in the subject case.

Very truly yours,

471 mz.

A. L. PORTER, Jr.
Secretary-Director

ir/
Carbon copy of order also sent to:

Hobbs occ *

Artesia OCC _
Aztec 0OCC x !c‘” No. 2527)

mpanam———

OTHER




J. GLENN TURNER

W. D. WHITE

FEL!X ATWOOD
JULIAN M. MEER
JAMES B. FRANCIS
TREVOR REES-JONES

LEO 4. MOFFMAN TURNER, WHITE, ATWOOD, MEER AND FRANCIS

THOS. R. HARTNETT I

JOHN L. HAUER ATTORNEYS AND COUNSELORS AT LAW
H. L. HITGHINS, JR.

WILLIAM L. MSINERNEY 4
WILLIAM G. WEBB
LEWIS CHANDLER
WIiLLIAM C. HERNDON, JR. DALLAS l, TEXAS

B. THOMAS MSELROY

C. SIDNEY MGCLAIN

JOSEPH P. DONAHUE

LANCASTER SMITH August 21, 1962

DEAN CARLTON

ROBERT L. DONALSON

RICHARD A. FRELING N
RAY PEARCE )/ - AR
JAMES J. HARTNETT o
PAUL E. AVE L
JAMES L. TRUITT

WILLIAM D. WHITE, JR.

ROBERT C. MGGUIRE

1900 MERCANTILE DALLAS’ BUILD!N,G‘_:

Secretary

0il Conservation Commission
of the State of New Mexico
Post Office Box 871

Santa Fe, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

Please find enclosed herewith Application for
Unorthodox Gas Well Location in the Blanco-Mesaverde (Gas
Pool, Rio Arriba County, New Mexico. Please advise of
the date for the hearing of such application.

Yours very truly,

TURNER, WHITE, ATWOOD, MEER
and FRANCIS

By s i._: Rl et }‘} s

WiliTam G. Webb

WGW:mch
Enclosures
CC: Mr. Fred C. Hannahs




‘This ls a fast message I U DL =Day Letter

unless its deferred char: NL=Night Letter

acter is indicated by ;he TELEGR AM - 1201 (4:60) [ Jimernational
. tter Telegram

proper symbol.
W. P. MARSHALL. presiozyy

The filing time shown in the date line on dnmacsic talacrame ie 1N AT TIME at point of ofigin, Time of receipt is LOCAL TIMEat point o destination i ! q

~

,,EAZZ‘?BA&% ssczs}st: _ 1062 S 10

B EPABT9 PB=WUX EL PASO TEX 19 435P MST=

RTCHARD $ MORRTS CARE SETH & M@NIGOMERY=
8ANTA FE EﬁEX*

THTS 1S TO ADVESE IﬂAI EL PASO HAS APPROVED THE DRYLLYNG
@F A MESAVERBE WELL 1790 FEET FR@M IHE NORTH LTNE ARND

790 FEET FQ@M Tﬁ? ?EST LTNE OF SECe 24,4 I=52*N, R-6~W,

NeMePeMe s RTO ARRTBA COUNIY, NEW MEXICO» A COPY OF A '
LETTER APPROVING YOUR APPLTCATTON DATED AUGUST 21, 1962,
UNDER CASE NUMBER 2627 TS BETNG MATLED ON THTS DATE To
You= I

| CHARLES T RTCHARDSON EL PASO NATURAL GAS Co=:
~1799 790 23 $a37aR RE6W NeMePeMe—

3 PATRONS CONCERNING ITS SERVICE
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(S

September 4, 1962

ILa Plata Gathering System, Inc.
1940 Mercantile Dallas Building
Dallas 1, Texas

Re: Case Number 2627
New Mexico 01l Conservation Commission

gGentlemen:

We have been furnished with a copy of your Appli-
cation filed with the New Mexlco 0il Conservation Commission
under date of August 21, 1962 and designated Case Number 2627,
together with letter of amendment thereof dated August 27,
1962, It 1s our understanding that the well which is the
subject of said Application is to be drilled to the Mesaverde
Formation at a location 1,790 feet from the North line and
790 feet from the West line of Section 24, Township 32 North,
Range 6 West, N.M.P.M., Rio Arriba County, New Mexico.

This letter will advise that we have no objection
to the drilling of said well at said location and you are
authorized to submit this letter to the New Mexico 0il
Conservation Commission upon the hearing of the captioned
cause to evidence the wailver of the drilling of such well
by us.

Yours very truly,

EL PASO NATURAL GAS COMPA

d

7
w22/, Ol
wan SmitT RFAL

 Attorney-in-Fact




LA PLATA GATHERING SYSTEM, INC. ,74/’

l.'(/ 1/ O
1940 MERCANTILE DALLAS BU|LD|NG { // g @

(A
DALLAS I, TEXAS ‘?’

August 27, 1962

Mr. A, L. Porter, Jr., Secretary
0il Conservation Commission

of the State of New Mexico

Post Office Box 871

Santa Fe, New Mexico

Re: TUnorthodox Gas Well Location
Blanco Mesaverde Gas Pool
Rio Arriba County, New Mexico
W/2 of Section 24, T-32-N, R-6-W

Dear Sir:

Under date of August 21, 1962, the undersigned
filed an application for an unorthodox gas well location
in the Blanco Mesaverde Gas Pool, Rio Arriba County, New
Mexico. Said application erroneously stated that the pro-
posed location was to be 1,790 feet from the North line and
790 feet from the East line of Section 24, Township 32 North,
Range 6 West. Such @pPlication should have stated that the
proposed location was to be 1,790 feet from the North line
and 790 feet from the West Tine of said Section 2L, Please
accéPT-THTS letter as AR amendment of said application as

originally filed. R

=
Yours very truly,

LA PLATA GATHERING SYSTEM, INC.

et

By = v s . g
WlIliam G Webb, Vice President

WGW:mmch
CC: Mr, Richard S. Morris



